
bis 100 cm 100-150 cm 150-200 cm 200-250 cm über 250 cm

Alexander Bülow 24211 Kühren 0162 / 2044424 2  800 800 600  

Karl-Heinz Mösges 37603 Holzminden 0172 / 5627532 3     50

Heinz Jürgen Baltes 45276 Essen 0201/511678 4 5.000 10.000 20.000 20.000 5.000

Lothar Lange 64385 Reichelsheim 06164 / 4372 6     60

Siegfreid Bögdein 74564 Crailsheim 079/578520 7     200

Marius Bepp 74834 Elztal 0176/42201441 7 500 500    

Konrad Schmiederer 77740 Bad Peterstal 07809/992799 7   200   

Stephan Glaß 86653 Wittesheim 09091/2115 8 100 200 600   

doellel Weihnachtsbäume GmbH 85452 Eichenried 08123/1690 8   500   

Heinrich Prebeck 84066 Mallersdorf 08772/324 8    150 100

Anna Maria Benz 89584 Ehingen 07391/1272 8     30

Uwe Witzgall 95346 Stadtsteinach 09225/6623 9   300 300 200

Rippel & Beßler OHG 96193 Wachenroth 09548/6036 9  1.000 2.000   

Christbaum KlugeGbR 97785 Mittelsinn 0179 / 4547408 9  500 1.500   

Armin Gehrlinger 97785 Mittelsinn 0176/46023407 9  500 1.000 400 50

Alexander Käb 97500 Ebelsbach 0170/9082095 9   500 500 100

Christbäume Heinz Schorr 91480 Markt Taschendorf 01520/9071406 9 200 300    

Peter Stürzer 5151 Nußdorf 0043/664/4566601 A     500

Baumschule Engler 25551 Hohenlockstedt 04826/86020 DK X X X X X

Nordmanntanne I.-Wahl
Name PLZ Ort Tel.

Standort
PLZ/Land

Angebote



bis 100 cm 100-150 cm 150-200 cm 200-250 cm über 250 cm

Alexander Bülow 24211 Kühren 0162 / 2044424 2  600  1000  

Karl-Heinz Mösges 37603 Holzminden 0172 / 5627532 3     50

Heinz Jürgen Baltes 45276 Essen 0201/511678 4 5000 12000 30000 20000 5000

Lothar Lange 64385 Reichelsheim 06164 / 4372 6    150 150

Siegfreid Bögdein 74564 Crailsheim 079/578520 7     200

Marius Bepp 74834 Elztal 0176/42201441 7 250 500 400   

Klostergut Rettenbach 86510 Baindlkirch / Ried 08208/904927 8     100

Stephan Glaß 86653 Wittesheim 09091/2115 8 200 300 400   

doellel Weihnachtsbäume GmbH 85452 Eichenried 08123/1690 8   1000 500 500

Anna Maria Benz 89584 Ehingen 07391/1272 8     70

Uwe Witzgall 95346 Stadtsteinach 09225/6623 9   500 1500 500

Gerhard Hösl 92711 Parkstein 09602/4450 9   500 500  

Ewald Vogel 95497 Goldkronach 09273/8635 9   370 140 146

Armin Gehrlinger 97785 Mittelsinn 0176/46023407 9  300 500 200 100

Alexander Käb 97500 Ebelsbach 0170/9082095 9   500 500 100

Peter Stürzer 5151 Nußdorf 0043/664/4566601 A     500

Baumschule Engler 25551 Hohenlockstedt 04826/86020 DK X X X X X

Nordmanntanne II.-Wahl
Name PLZ Ort Tel.

Standort
PLZ/Land

Angebote



bis 100 cm 100-150 cm 150-200 cm 200-250 cm über 250 cm

Karl-Heinz Mösges 37603 Holzminden 0172 / 5627532 3     50

Heinz Jürgen Baltes 45276 Essen 0201/511678 4 3.000 15.000 35.000 20.000 5.000

Lothar Lange 64385 Reichelsheim 06164 / 4372 6    150 100

Marius Bepp 74834 Elztal 0176/42201441 7 500 500 500 500 500

Klostergut Rettenbach 86510 Baindlkirch / Ried 08208/904927 8     100

Wolf-Dietrich Graf v. Hundt 85253 Unterweikertshofen 0160 / 94991518 8  100 100 200 200

doellel Weihnachtsbäume GmbH 85452 Eichenried 08123/1690 8    500  

Uwe Witzgall 95346 Stadtsteinach 09225/6623 9   500 1.500 300

Ewald Vogel 95497 Goldkronach 09273/8635 9   200 200  

Armin Gehrlinger 97785 Mittelsinn 0176/46023407 9  200 300 200 100

Alexander Käb 97500 Ebelsbach 0170/9082095 9   500 500  

Baumschule Engler 25551 Hohenlockstedt 04826/86020 DK X X X X X

Nordmanntanne III.-Wahl
Name PLZ Ort Tel.

Standort
PLZ/Land

Angebote



bis 100 cm 100-150 cm 150-200 cm 200-250 cm über 250 cm

Roland Stockinger 72218 Wildberg 07054/6789005 7 100 150 100 100  

Wolf-Dietrich Graf v. Hundt 85253 Unterweikertshofen 0160 / 94991518 8 100 300 300 200  

Hermann Bayer 96317 Kronach 09261/64753 9 40

Firma Strobails GmbH 2100 Elin Pelin 00359/878571282 BG  20.000 20.000 20.000 10.000

bis 100 cm 100-150 cm 150-200 cm 200-250 cm über 250 cm

Konrad Schmiederer 77740 Bad Peterstal 07809/992799 7   100 50 50

bis 100 cm 100-150 cm 150-200 cm 200-250 cm über 250 cm

Christian v. Burgsdorf 24232 Dobersdorf 04348/338 0 5.000 5.000 1000

Uwe Witzgall 95346 Stadtsteinach 09225/6623 9 50 300 300 100  

bis 100 cm 100-150 cm 150-200 cm 200-250 cm über 250 cm

Konrad Schmiederer 77740 Bad Peterstal 07809/992799 7     1

Angebote Nobilis-Tanne

Name PLZ Ort Tel.
Standort
PLZ/Land

Angebote Serbische Fichte

Name PLZ Ort Tel.
Standort
PLZ/Land

Blaufichten
Name PLZ Ort Tel.

Standort
PLZ/Land

Angebote

Rotfichten
Name PLZ Ort Tel.

Standort
PLZ/Land

Angebote


